
Author DE-SU AUTHORITY 0200HO00577    STOL JOC x O MAN x BW MARSHALL

AUTHOR COMPOSITE

HYLANDAIRY AUTHORITY VERONA

ONTOWA AUTHORITY PASTAS

 STOL JOC

 DE-SU OMAN 6121 VG-86-2YR-USA GMD DOM 7*

 O-BEE MANFRED JUSTICE

 DE-SU BW MARSHAL GEORGIA EX-90-2E-USA GMD DOM

 MARA-THON BW MARSHALL

 DE-SU PATRON GOLD EX-90-2E-USA GMD DOM

GTPI 1922

  VG-CAN SP TD TL XIF TY TV     98%- HH1F HH2F HH3C HH4F HH5F HH6F HCDF HMWF  

 #: HOUSAM65917463 aAa: 234165 DMS: 234,345

: 10/04/2008 : AB : A2A2
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